Name: Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh

Email: aksingh@aksinghco.com

Nationality: Indian

Current Position, Affiliated Organization:

Senior Advocate & Arbitrator, Chamber of Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh

Jurisdiction(s) of Admission:

India

Professional Memberships:

Member, Chartered Institute of Arbitrators (MCIArb), Fellow Member of the Singapore Institute of Arbitrators (FSIArb), Fellow Member of The Malaysian Institute of Arbitrators (FMIArb), Fellow Member of the Asian Institute of Alternative Dispute Resolution (FAIADR), International Bar Association (IBA), Bar Association of Supreme Court of India, Bar Association of High Court of Delhi, India, Bar Association of Meghalaya High Court, India, Bar Association of High Court of Nainital, India, Bar Association of Tis Hazari, District Court, India, Bar Association of NCLT and NCLAT, India, Saket Bar Association, Delhi, India, Bar Association of India, Asia Pacific Jurist Association, India, Indian Council of Arbitration (ICA), New Delhi, India.

Areas of Practice and Expertise:

International and Domestic Commercial Arbitration, Commercial Dispute Resolution, Civil, Criminal, Domain Name Disputes

Languages:

English, Hindi

Publications:

He has 8 publications in the area of ADR and arbitration.

For further information, please send a request to info@miac.gov.mv